FN6111 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 14
February 5, 2008
FN6111
Rev 3.00
February 5, 2008
ISL8499
Ultra Low ON-Resistance, +1.65V to +4.5V, Single Supply, Quad SPDT (Dual
DPDT) Analog Switch

11
65 7 8
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL8499IR 499I -40 to +85 16 Ld 3x3 QFN L16.3x3
ISL8499IR-T* 499I -40 to +85 16 Ld 3x3 QFN
Tape and Reel
L16.3x3
ISL8499IV 8499 IV -40 to +85 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL8499IV-T* 8499 IV -40 to +85 16 Ld TSSOP
Tape and Reel
M16.173
ISL8499IRZ
(Note)